
Market Rabbit Results
Erath County Livestock Association

Thursday, January 5, 2023

Exhibitor Name Class and Class Description Place Special Placing Division Placing Text Showmanship

01 - Heavy Weight Meat Pen ············· 16 records
Harley Burns 01 - Heavy Weight Meat Pen 1 Grand Champion

Tori Maruska 01 - Heavy Weight Meat Pen 2 Reserve Champion

Skylah Finley 01 - Heavy Weight Meat Pen 3

Tess Maruska 01 - Heavy Weight Meat Pen 4

Laney Benfer 01 - Heavy Weight Meat Pen 5

Kenley Pack 01 - Heavy Weight Meat Pen 6

Jackson Richmond 01 - Heavy Weight Meat Pen 7 Intermediate Showmanshi

Kyler Pack 01 - Heavy Weight Meat Pen 8

Khloe Pack 01 - Heavy Weight Meat Pen 9

Jayton Whitefield 01 - Heavy Weight Meat Pen 10

Jaxon Vandenberg 01 - Heavy Weight Meat Pen 11

Cambree Jenkins 01 - Heavy Weight Meat Pen 12

Paige Wilson 01 - Heavy Weight Meat Pen 13

Layla Wood 01 - Heavy Weight Meat Pen 14

Gabriel X Cortez 01 - Heavy Weight Meat Pen 15

Olivia I Cortez 01 - Heavy Weight Meat Pen 16

02 - Light Weight Meat Pen ············· 17 records
Corbin Powell 02 - Light Weight Meat Pen 1

Elijah Cortez 02 - Light Weight Meat Pen 2

London Kimberlin 02 - Light Weight Meat Pen 3

Laura Haynes 02 - Light Weight Meat Pen 4
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02 - Light Weight Meat Pen ············· 17 records
Mason Haynes 02 - Light Weight Meat Pen 5

Tylee Thames 02 - Light Weight Meat Pen 6

Brantley Riola 02 - Light Weight Meat Pen 7

Skylah Finley 02 - Light Weight Meat Pen 8

Bobby Waddell 02 - Light Weight Meat Pen 9

Mason Shelton 02 - Light Weight Meat Pen 10

Joli St Germain 02 - Light Weight Meat Pen 11

Grace Luedke 02 - Light Weight Meat Pen 12

Macy A Parker 02 - Light Weight Meat Pen 13

Jayden D Parker 02 - Light Weight Meat Pen 14

Olivia McGee 02 - Light Weight Meat Pen 15

Ryker Shipman 02 - Light Weight Meat Pen 16

Lylah Smith 02 - Light Weight Meat Pen 17

03 - Heavy Weight Fryer Pen ············· 24 records
Mason Shelton 03 - Heavy Weight Fryer Pen

Laney Benfer 03 - Heavy Weight Fryer Pen 1 Reserve Champion

Gabriel X Cortez 03 - Heavy Weight Fryer Pen 2

Tate Maruska 03 - Heavy Weight Fryer Pen 3

Tess Maruska 03 - Heavy Weight Fryer Pen 4

Mateo Raulston 03 - Heavy Weight Fryer Pen 5

Jackson Richmond 03 - Heavy Weight Fryer Pen 6

Elijah Cortez 03 - Heavy Weight Fryer Pen 7

Harley Burns 03 - Heavy Weight Fryer Pen 8

Mateo Raulston 03 - Heavy Weight Fryer Pen 9

Sydney Damewood 03 - Heavy Weight Fryer Pen 10

Macy A Parker 03 - Heavy Weight Fryer Pen 11

Tyler Tucker 03 - Heavy Weight Fryer Pen 12
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03 - Heavy Weight Fryer Pen ············· 24 records
Mason Haynes 03 - Heavy Weight Fryer Pen 13

Kenley Pack 03 - Heavy Weight Fryer Pen 14

Jackson Richmond 03 - Heavy Weight Fryer Pen 15

Laney Benfer 03 - Heavy Weight Fryer Pen 16

Jayton Whitefield 03 - Heavy Weight Fryer Pen 17

Olivia I Cortez 03 - Heavy Weight Fryer Pen 18

Gabriel X Cortez 03 - Heavy Weight Fryer Pen 19

Olivia I Cortez 03 - Heavy Weight Fryer Pen 20

Tori Maruska 03 - Heavy Weight Fryer Pen 21

Jaxon Vandenberg 03 - Heavy Weight Fryer Pen 22

Layla Wood 03 - Heavy Weight Fryer Pen 23

04 - Light Weight Fryer Pen ············· 27 records
Skylah Finley 04 - Light Weight Fryer Pen 1 Grand Champion

Bobby Waddell 04 - Light Weight Fryer Pen 2

Margaret Horton 04 - Light Weight Fryer Pen 3

London Kimberlin 04 - Light Weight Fryer Pen 4

Corbin Powell 04 - Light Weight Fryer Pen 5

Margaret Horton 04 - Light Weight Fryer Pen 6

Margaret Horton 04 - Light Weight Fryer Pen 7

Mason Shelton 04 - Light Weight Fryer Pen 8

Mason Haynes 04 - Light Weight Fryer Pen 9

Cadence Thompson 04 - Light Weight Fryer Pen 10

Laura Haynes 04 - Light Weight Fryer Pen 11

Tyler Tucker 04 - Light Weight Fryer Pen 12

Khloe Pack 04 - Light Weight Fryer Pen 13

Laura Haynes 04 - Light Weight Fryer Pen 14

Michael Bryant 04 - Light Weight Fryer Pen 15
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04 - Light Weight Fryer Pen ············· 27 records
Laura Thompson 04 - Light Weight Fryer Pen 16

Paige Wilson 04 - Light Weight Fryer Pen 17

Grace Booker 04 - Light Weight Fryer Pen 18

Grace Booker 04 - Light Weight Fryer Pen 19

Sydney Damewood 04 - Light Weight Fryer Pen 20

Jayden D Parker 04 - Light Weight Fryer Pen 21

Ryker Shipman 04 - Light Weight Fryer Pen 22

Grace Luedke 04 - Light Weight Fryer Pen 23

Lylah Smith 04 - Light Weight Fryer Pen 24

Elijah Cortez 04 - Light Weight Fryer Pen 25

Joli St Germain 04 - Light Weight Fryer Pen 26

Laura Thompson 04 - Light Weight Fryer Pen 27

This software is registered to Erath County Livestock Association

Market Rabbit Results

1/5/2023 8:27:30 AM

Page 4 of 4

ShoWorks 2020 - www.fairsoftware.com


